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2009 Nebraska Invitational - 4/11/2009

Ed Weir Outdoor Track
Lincoln, Nebraska

Meet Program - Nebraska Invitational

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 2:05 PM

Final Against Time
Ed Weir: 11.07 5/6/1983 Marlene Ottey

Reg. Qualify: 11.75
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
MISSOURI KCDyke, Natalee ______2
MISSOURI KCRay, Sharon ______3
NEB-OMAHAKundert, Lauren ______4
MISSOURI KCWilliams, Katherine ______5
MISSOURI KCOgburubi, Rose ______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
CONCORDIAPfeifer, Christine ______1
SOUTH DAKOTKrell, Lauren ______2
NEBRASKABirtles, Rachel ______3
NEB-KEARNEYKreutzer, Tabitha ______4
SOUTH DAKOTRoberts, Christina ______5
NEB-KEARNEYStudley, Sally ______6
NEB-KEARNEYChristman, April ______7
NEB-OMAHACoore, Jody-Ann ______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
NEBRASKAErega, Arna ______1
BARTON COUNChambers, Sierra ______2
UNATTACHEDFiller, Jenessa ______3
BARTON COUNMyers, Shaycoya ______4
NEBRASKAKalu, Chi ______5
NW MISSOURILewis, Rachel ______6
NEBRASKALaCour, Karyn ______7
NEBRASKAMcGruder, Leandra ______8

Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 3:20 PM

Final Against Time
Ed Weir: 22.49 5/13/2007 Simone Facey

Reg. Qualify: 23.96
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
NEB-KEARNEYStudley, Sally ______3
SOUTH DAKOTKrell, Lauren ______4
NEB-KEARNEYChristman, April ______5
MISSOURI KCTaylor, Sakia ______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
NEBRASKAWiller, Natalie ______1
SOUTH DAKOTRoberts, Christina ______2
NEB-KEARNEYKreutzer, Tabitha ______3
WAYNE STATEKing, Christina ______4
SOUTH DAKOTSchiernbeck, Crystal ______5
SOUTH DAKOTJohnson, Ashlea ______6
NEBRASKABirtles, Rachel ______7
CONCORDIAPfeifer, Christine ______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
NEBRASKAErega, Arna ______1
UNATTACHEDFiller, Jenessa ______2
BARTON COUNChambers, Sierra ______3
BARTON COUNMyers, Shaycoya ______4
NEBRASKAWheatley, Megan ______5
NEBRASKAKalu, Chi ______6
NEBRASKALaCour, Karyn ______7
NW MISSOURILewis, Rachel ______8

Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 1:45 PM

Final Against Time
Ed Weir: 50.63 5/31/2003 Sanya Richards

Reg. Qualify: 54.61
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
MISSOURI KCTaylor, Sakia ______2
NEBRASKAMeyer, Nandi ______3
NW MISSOURIKleine, Bridget ______4
NEB-KEARNEYHauer, Kylie ______5
NEBRASKAUbel, Kayla ______6
MISSOURI KCHoward, Lindsey ______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
NEBRASKAVierregger, Alyssa ______1
NEBRASKADinsdale, Blaire ______2
BARTON COUNBruno, Hadassah ______3
BARTON COUNSutherland, Andrea ______4
BARTON COUNRolle, Shelley ______5
BARTON COUNHyter, Bethany ______6
CONCORDIASwanson, Katie ______7
WAYNE STATEKing, Christina ______8

Event  4   Women 800 Meter Run
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 2:25 PM

Final Against Time
4 Alleys

Ed Weir: 2:01.4h 7/7/1988 Sharon Powell
Reg. Qualify: 2:09.80

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

NEB-KEARNEYSchulz, Mackenzie ______1
WAYNE STATEWessel, Danielle ______2
NW MISSOURIJohnson, Heidi ______3
CONCORDIAAndrews, MaryLou ______4
MISSOURI KCMarshall, Brianna ______5
CONCORDIAMarteney, Alicia ______6
WAYNE STATEGibson, Molly ______7
MISSOURI KCLight, Madeline ______8
MISSOURI KCMoore, Courtney ______9
NEB-KEARNEYRichter, Abby ______10
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  4   Women 800 Meter Run)
NEBRASKAKreikemeier, Lynsey ______1
NEB-OMAHATesarek, Lisa ______2
SOUTH DAKOTDuba, Allison ______3
SOUTH DAKOTHurtado, Tianna ______4
BARTON COUNBuford, Simone ______5
SOUTH DAKOTNewman, Natalie ______6
CONCORDIAHershberger, Ann ______7
NEB-KEARNEYHarris, Brooke ______8
SOUTH DAKOTWickman, Sarah ______9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
NEBRASKAMiller, Ashley ______1
NEB-KEARNEYMay, Michelle ______2
NEBRASKACallahan, Natalja ______3
CONCORDIASutton, Bethany ______4
NEBRASKAFurlan, Jessica ______5
TEAM NEBRASHenry, Angee ______6
NEBRASKADinsdale, Blaire ______7
UNATTACHEDErickson, Emma ______8
NEBRASKADinsdale, Brooke ______9
NEBRASKAHamik, Erica ______10

Event  5   Women 1500 Meter Run
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 12:55 PM

Final Against Time
Waterfall

Ed Weir: 4:11.79 5/31/2008 Sally Kipyego
Reg. Qualify: 4:27.80

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

SOUTH DAKOTDuba, Allison ______1
NW MISSOURIPoole, Brittany ______2
SOUTH DAKOTDunlop, Alexia ______3
NW MISSOURIHrdlicka, Kayli ______4
SOUTH DAKOTHurtado, Tianna ______5
NW MISSOURIO'Brien, Anna ______6
NEBRASKACarrizales, Rachel ______7
MISSOURI KCOneill, Etagaen ______8
NEBRASKAFluitt, Michelle ______9
NW MISSOURINichols, Jessica ______10
MISSOURI KCFederking, Aubrey ______11
NW MISSOURIAdams, Angela ______12
NEBRASKAPancoast, Jennifer ______13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
NEB-KEARNEYAylward, Claire ______1
NEBRASKADinsdale, Blaire ______2
SOUTH DAKOTWickman, Sarah ______3
WAYNE STATEDeLosSantos, Tatiana ______4
NEBRASKACrofford, Lara ______5
WAYNE STATEGibson, Molly ______6
NEBRASKAFurlan, Jessica ______7
WAYNE STATEThomsen, Sarah ______8
NEBRASKADinsdale, Brooke ______9
CONCORDIAHershberger, Ann ______10
NEBRASKADalton, Joslyn ______11
NEB-KEARNEYMay, Michelle ______12
CONCORDIAMarteney, Alicia ______13

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 1:25 PM

Final Against Time
Ed Weir: 12.97 5/31/2003 Rasin McIntosh

Reg. Qualify: 13.92
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
NEB-KEARNEYKelly, Emma ______3
MISSOURI KCRay, Sharon ______4
NW MISSOURILoveless, Aslynn ______5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
NW MISSOURIEaton, Tierney ______2
NEB-OMAHAKundert, Lauren ______3
SOUTH DAKOTSchiernbeck, Crystal ______4
SOUTH DAKOTJuhnke, Haley ______5
CONCORDIAWolters, Emily ______6
NEB-KEARNEYSmith, Cameron ______7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
NEB-KEARNEYDring, Kelli ______1
BARTON COUNDavis, Tiana ______2
NEBRASKAEades, Nikita ______3
NEBRASKAErega, Arna ______4
BARTON COUNWilliams, April ______5
NEBRASKALaCour, Karyn ______6
NEBRASKAButler, Rachel ______7
NEB-KEARNEYGolden, Jessie ______8

Event  8   Women 400 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 2:50 PM

Final Against Time
Ed Weir: 55.73 5/31/2003 Rasin McIntosh

Reg. Qualify: 1:00.82
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
NEB-KEARNEYSmith, Cameron ______3
MISSOURI KCDyke, Natalee ______4
SOUTH DAKOTJuhnke, Haley ______5
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  8   Women 400 Meter Hurdles)
NEB-KEARNEYPirog, Erica ______2
SOUTH DAKOTDubois, Kris ______3
SOUTH DAKOTSmith, Allie ______4
NEBRASKAHiggins, Suzanne ______5
NW MISSOURIMiller, Alissa ______6
SOUTH DAKOTEgging, Carrie ______7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
BARTON COUNWebster, Alex ______1
NEBRASKAEades, Nikita ______2
NEBRASKADinsdale, Blaire ______3
NW MISSOURIBailey, Audrey ______4
WAYNE STATEPollard, Paige ______5
CONCORDIAWolters, Emily ______6
WAYNE STATELippman, Jade ______7
NEBRASKAButler, Rachel ______8

Event  9   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 12:00 PM

Final Against Time
Waterfall

Ed Weir: 9:44.46 5/31/2008 Jenny Barringer
Reg. Qualify: 10:50.25

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

WAYNE STATEZavorka, Megan ______1
CONCORDIABourret, Emilie ______2
WAYNE STATEThomsen, Sarah ______3
NEB-KEARNEYRudder, Jamie ______4

Event  10   Women 5000 Meter Run
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 3:40 PM

Final
Waterfall

Ed Weir: 15:51.89 4/13/1985 Kathy Hayes
Reg. Qualify: 16:52.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

SOUTH DAKOTFitzsimmons, Ramsey ______1
NEBRASKAGoldstein, Ari ______2
SOUTH DAKOTKuhlmann, Heather ______3
SOUTH DAKOTMaloney, Kelsey ______4
NEBRASKAWebers, Jennifer ______5
SOUTH DAKOTDunlop, Alexia ______6
UNATTACHEDLong, Amy ______7
WAYNE STATEZavorka, Megan ______8
SOUTH DAKOTDuling, Abby ______9
NEBRASKAMarsh, Elizabeth ______10
WAYNE STATEThomsen, Sarah ______11
NW MISSOURIJantz, Mary ______12
MISSOURI KCHiller, Sara ______13
NW MISSOURIMcElroy, Megan ______14
MISSOURI KCHarkins, Alex ______15
NW MISSOURIDittburner, Jenn ______16

Event  11   Women Triple Jump
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:15 AM

Top 8 qualify    3-3 Jumps
Ed Weir: 13.97m 5/31/2008 Blessing Okagbare

Reg. Qualify: 12.32m
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
NEB-KEARNEYWills, Heather ______1
MISSOURI KCWooten, Kristina ______2
SOUTH DAKOTStout, Natalie ______3
CONCORDIAPfeifer, Christine ______4
MISSOURI KCDopplick, Jennifer ______5
SOUTH DAKOTSanderson, Abby ______6
MISSOURI KCWilliams, Katherine ______7
SOUTH DAKOTJohnson, Ashlea ______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTHegge, Amber ______1
NEB-OMAHAHollmann, Kelly ______2
BARTON COUNSimmons, Jasmine ______3
NEB-OMAHAYates, Ashley ______4
SOUTH DAKOTHaines, Tia ______5
NW MISSOURIThomas, Katy ______6
NEBRASKAKorshoj, Tara ______7
WAYNE STATEHofstetter, Brianne ______8
NEB-OMAHAPitt, Rasheema ______9

Event  12   Women Shot Put
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:00 AM

Top 8 + Unattached to Finals
3-3 Throws

Ed Weir: 18.78m 5/9/1997 Tressa Thompson
Reg. Qualify: 14.30m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

CONCORDIARetzlaff, Sara ______1
UNATTACHEDWeinandt, Brittany ______2
SOUTH DAKOTKrull, Erica ______3
BARTON COUNNnokwam, Emily ______4
NEB-KEARNEYSautter, Nicolle ______5
SOUTH DAKOTYoungstrom, Darci ______6
NW MISSOURIWalter, Kate ______7
UNATTACHEDPoljansek, Kristen ______8
UNATTACHEDWilken, Morgan ______9
CONCORDIAStokebrand, Carly ______10
WAYNE STATEMilander, Lachel ______11
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  12   Women Shot Put)
NEBRASKAHodson, Jade ______1
WAYNE STATEWilson, Katie ______2
NEBRASKASharp, Kacie ______3
NEB-OMAHAMinssen, Heather ______4
NEB-KEARNEYMurphy, Samantha ______5
NEBRASKAWheatley, Megan ______6
NEB-OMAHAMcNaughton, Lianne ______7
NEB-KEARNEYPeterson, Kiley ______8
WAYNE STATEBuskirk, Casey ______9
NEBRASKALatsch, Amanda ______10

Event  13   Women Hammer Throw
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:00 AM

Top 8 + Unattached to Finals
3-3 Throws
Minimum measurement 40m, 131'-3

Ed Weir: 67.59m 5/3/2003 Melissa Price
Reg. Qualify: 54.15m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

NEB-OMAHAHaugland, Madison ______1
SOUTH DAKOTThompson, Shara ______2
BARTON COUNGerhardt, Katie ______3
NEB-KEARNEYChanady, Tracie ______4
BARTON COUNNnokwam, Emily ______5
CONCORDIARetzlaff, Sara ______6
SOUTH DAKOTVelthoff, Amy ______7
CONCORDIAKoepke, Cortney ______8
UNATTACHEDWilken, Morgan ______9
UNATTACHEDPoljansek, Kristen ______10
WAYNE STATEMilander, Lachel ______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
BARTON COUNBelisle, Rachel ______1
NEBRASKAMusil, Samantha ______2
WAYNE STATEBuskirk, Casey ______3
CONCORDIAStokebrand, Carly ______4
NEBRASKAHodson, Jade ______5
WAYNE STATEWilson, Katie ______6
UNATTACHEDDornbusch, Danielle ______7
NEB-KEARNEYMurphy, Samantha ______8
NW MISSOURIWalter, Kate ______9
NEBRASKAZimmeramann, Victoria ______10

Event  14   Women Javelin Throw
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:00 AM

Top 8 + Unattached to Finals
3-3 Throws

Ed Weir: 55.21m 4/15/2006 Kayla Wilkinson
Reg. Qualify: 43.45m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

NEB-KEARNEYSmith, Cameron ______1
CONCORDIADenton, Marlee ______2
NEB-OMAHAHaugland, Madison ______3
CONCORDIAKoepke, Cortney ______4
NEB-KEARNEYTinkham, Kat ______5
SOUTH DAKOTThompson, Shara ______6
NEB-KEARNEYHiggins, Jordan ______7
NW MISSOURICockrum, Tasha ______8
NEB-OMAHAMinssen, Heather ______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
NW MISSOURIWalter, Kate ______1
BARTON COUNStremel, Jenna ______2
NEB-KEARNEYMata, Bianca ______3
MISSOURI KCHarriott, Kimoya ______4
NW MISSOURIHuginin, Amy ______5
UNATTACHEDPoljansek, Kristen ______6
UNATTACHEDWilkinson-Colgrove, ______7
BARTON COUNBelisle, Rachel ______8

Event  15   Women Discus Throw
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:00 AM

Top 8 + Unattached to Finals, 3-3 throws
First legal throw WILL be measured.
After that, minimum measurement of 36.59, 120'-0

Ed Weir: 63.53m 5/7/2005 Becky Breisch
Reg. Qualify: 47.30m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

NEB-OMAHAHaugland, Madison ______1
SOUTH DAKOTVelthoff, Amy ______2
BARTON COUNStremel, Jenna ______3
SOUTH DAKOTThompson, Shara ______4
NW MISSOURIWalter, Kate ______5
CONCORDIADenton, Marlee ______6
SOUTH DAKOTKrull, Erica ______7
CONCORDIARetzlaff, Sara ______8
WAYNE STATEO'Neill, Keely ______9
CONCORDIAKoepke, Cortney ______10
NEB-OMAHAMinssen, Heather ______11
UNATTACHEDPoljansek, Kristen ______12
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  15   Women Discus Throw)
CONCORDIAStokebrand, Carly ______1
BARTON COUNGerhardt, Katie ______2
UNATTACHEDWeinandt, Brittany ______3
NEBRASKALatsch, Amanda ______4
UNATTACHEDWilken, Morgan ______5
NEB-KEARNEYMurphy, Samantha ______6
WAYNE STATEWilson, Katie ______7
NEB-KEARNEYChanady, Tracie ______8
NEBRASKASharp, Kacie ______9
BARTON COUNNnokwam, Emily ______10
NEBRASKAMusil, Samantha ______11

Event  16   Women High Jump
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 1:30 PM

Starting Height 1.50 followed 1.55, 1.60, 1.65, 1.70, 1.75
1.80, 1.82, 1.84, 1.86, 1.88

Ed Weir: 1.93m 5/12/2007 Destinee Hooker
Reg. Qualify: 1.75m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NW MISSOURIThomas, Katy ______1
NEB-KEARNEYDring, Kelli ______2
NW MISSOURICarlson, Halley ______3
NEBRASKABullock, Epley ______4
NW MISSOURIEaton, Tierney ______5
WAYNE STATERystrom, Misty ______6
NEBRASKASvane, Audrey ______7
NEB-KEARNEYLee, Katie ______8

Event  17   Women Pole Vault
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:15 AM

Starting Height 2.80 followed by 2.95,3.10,3.25,3.40,3.55,3.70
3.85,3.95,4.05,4.15,4.20,4.25,4.30,4.35

Ed Weir: 4.27m 5/4/2004 Becky Holliday
Reg. Qualify: 3.85m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SOUTH DAKOTNewman, Natalie ______1
NEBRASKAMaher, Lindsey ______2
NEB-KEARNEYHermesch, Michelle ______3
SOUTH DAKOTPeterson, Haley ______4
NEBRASKABussel, Breanna ______5
NEB-KEARNEYKlimek, Tara ______6
NEBRASKAJiskra, Cami ______7
UNATTACHEDSechtem, Lacey ______8
SOUTH DAKOTKahler, Megan ______9

Event  18   Women Long Jump
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:15 AM

Top 8 advance to Finals
3-3 jumps

Ed Weir: 6.81m 5/11/1984 Angela Thacker
Reg. Qualify: 6.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

NEB-KEARNEYKelly, Emma ______1
WAYNE STATEHofstetter, Brianne ______2
NW MISSOURIThomas, Katy ______3
MISSOURI KCWilliams, Katherine ______4
SOUTH DAKOTRoberts, Christina ______5
MISSOURI KCDopplick, Jennifer ______6
SOUTH DAKOTJohnson, Ashlea ______7
NEB-OMAHAHollmann, Kelly ______8
NEB-KEARNEYWills, Heather ______9
CONCORDIAPfeifer, Christine ______10
NW MISSOURIEaton, Tierney ______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
NEB-OMAHAYates, Ashley ______1
SOUTH DAKOTHaines, Tia ______2
NEB-KEARNEYDring, Kelli ______3
NEBRASKAKorshoj, Tara ______4
SOUTH DAKOTSmith, Allie ______5
NEBRASKAWiller, Natalie ______6
NEB-OMAHAPitt, Rasheema ______7
BARTON COUNDavis, Tiana ______8
NEBRASKAMcGruder, Leandra ______9
BARTON COUNSimmons, Jasmine ______10
NEBRASKAErega, Arna ______11
SOUTH DAKOTHegge, Amber ______12

Event  21   Men 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 2:15 PM

Finals Against Time
Ed Weir: 10.07 5/30/2003 DaBryan Blanton

Reg. Qualify: 10.55
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
WAYNE STATETimperley, Alex ______3
WAYNE STATEMoxey, Rashad ______4
WAYNE STATEToepfer, Travis ______5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
WAYNE STATEBerg, Landon ______1
CONCORDIAAtkins, Sean ______2
MISSOURI KCVenerable, Kevin ______3
NEB-KEARNEYItzen, Brian ______4
SOUTH DAKOTRust, Tim ______5
NEBRASKABurney, Seth ______6
CONCORDIAFricke, Ryan ______7
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  21   Men 100 Meter Dash)
SOUTH DAKOTPitts, Travis ______1
NEB-KEARNEYMizner, Bryan ______2
SOUTH DAKOTSims, Marcus ______3
SOUTH DAKOTBlount, Jeremy ______4
BARTON COUNWashington, Brandon ______5
NW MISSOURIOkonta, Kevin ______6
SOUTH DAKOTBrown, Tim ______7
SOUTH DAKOTPerkowski, Alex ______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
BARTON COUNShaw, Ontorio ______1
NW MISSOURIMiles, John ______2
NEBRASKAThornton, Kirkland ______3
NEBRASKAWims, Scott ______4
NEBRASKADanns, Dax ______5
NEBRASKAHulett, Lukas ______6
NW MISSOURICook, Sheldon ______7
SOUTH DAKOTClement, Jared ______8

Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 3:30 PM

Finals against Time
Ed Weir: 20.32 5/12/2007 Reggie Witherspoon

Reg. Qualify: 21.35
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
WAYNE STATEBerg, Landon ______3
CONCORDIASpilker, Colin ______4
CONCORDIAAtkins, Sean ______5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
CONCORDIABetten, Brady ______2
NEB-KEARNEYItzen, Brian ______3
SOUTH DAKOTBrown, Tim ______4
CONCORDIAUden, Dan ______5
NEBRASKABurney, Seth ______6
CONCORDIARodine, Drew ______7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
WAYNE STATEMolacek, Drew ______1
NEB-KEARNEYMizner, Bryan ______2
NEB-KEARNEYPaul, Alex ______3
NEBRASKARoss, Jamelle ______4
NEBRASKAWilliams, LeRon ______5
NW MISSOURIWarren, Tommy ______6
NW MISSOURIGriesbach, Jimmy ______7
SOUTH DAKOTPitts, Travis ______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
MISSOURI KCSimmons, Keenan ______1
NW MISSOURIOkonta, Kevin ______2
SOUTH DAKOTClement, Jared ______3
NEBRASKAChristensen, Dan ______4
BARTON COUNShaw, Ontorio ______5
NEBRASKASheppard, Brandon ______6
BARTON COUNWashington, Brandon ______7
NW MISSOURIMiles, John ______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
UNATTACHEDArtis, Dominic ______1
NEBRASKAThornton, Kirkland ______2
BARTON COUNHenry, Tabarie ______3
BARTON COUNEdward, Alonso ______4
NEBRASKAWims, Scott ______5
NEBRASKADanns, Dax ______6
NEBRASKAHulett, Lukas ______7
NEBRASKAErvin, Dale ______8

Event  23   Men 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 1:55 PM

Finals against Time
Ed Weir: 44.93 5/1/2003 Mitch Potter

Reg. Qualify: 47.20
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
MISSOURI KCNared, Trevor ______3
CONCORDIAMommens, David ______4
NW MISSOURIStamper, Shawn ______5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
CONCORDIAUden, Dan ______2
MISSOURI KCParks, Darby ______3
WAYNE STATEJansen, Andy ______4
CONCORDIABetten, Brady ______5
NW MISSOURIHays, Kevin ______6
MISSOURI KCWebb, Kenny ______7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UNATTACHEDSimon, Zachary ______1
BARTON COUNGrier, Eddie ______2
SOUTH DAKOTSkarda, Brian ______3
NW MISSOURIWarren, Tommy ______4
MISSOURI KCSimmons, Keenan ______5
NEB-KEARNEYSasek, Mitchell ______6
NW MISSOURIPurnell, Ron ______7
CONCORDIAFurr, Joseph ______8
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  23   Men 400 Meter Dash)
SOUTH DAKOTWilliamson, Tyler ______1
UNATTACHEDEngel, Aaron ______2
CONCORDIASaalfeld, Michael ______3
NEBRASKADailey, Adam ______4
BARTON COUNHenry, Remuro ______5
BARTON COUNVincent, Donneal ______6
NEB-KEARNEYPaul, Alex ______7
NW MISSOURIGriesbach, Jimmy ______8

Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 2:40 PM

Finals Against Time
4 Alleys

Ed Weir: 1:45.68 5/31/2008 Jacob Hernandez
Reg. Qualify: 1:50.40

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

CONCORDIAWilshusen, Chad ______1
CONCORDIAJohnson, Andy ______2
NW MISSOURIFreeman, Isaac ______3
CONCORDIABirt, Adam ______4
CONCORDIATrampe, Matt ______5
NEB-KEARNEYHennessy, Chris ______6
NEB-KEARNEYKirchner, Travis ______7
CONCORDIAWestover, Jeff ______8
SOUTH DAKOTAberle, Bryan ______9
SOUTH DAKOTGregoire, Rob ______10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
MISSOURI KCMckenzie, Daniel ______1
NEBRASKAAdams, David ______2
BARTON COUNColeman, Keonta ______3
CONCORDIABloomfield, Keegan ______4
NEB-KEARNEYLittle, Rylan ______5
MISSOURI KCOvermiller, Taylor ______6
NW MISSOURIMullock, Alex ______7
CONCORDIAMorrissey, Colin ______8
NEBRASKASchilling, Matt ______9
WAYNE STATECarroll, Steve ______10
CONCORDIAEgger, Caleb ______11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTPoss, Kyle ______1
CONCORDIATucker, Jordan ______2
NEBRASKARewaka, Blaise ______3
NEBRASKADapo, Dani ______4
BARTON COUNGonsalves, Dean ______5
NEBRASKAGooden, Brett ______6
BARTON COUNRolle, Jabar ______7
NEBRASKAShipp, Matt ______8
CONCORDIASaalfeld, Michael ______9
WAYNE STATEJansen, Ben ______10
NEBRASKAConahan, Matt ______11
MISSOURI KCLopez, Alex ______12

Event  25   Men 1500 Meter Run
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 1:10 PM

Finals Against Time
Ed Weir: 3:39.66 5/21/1996 Jonah Kiptaraus

Reg. Qualify: 3:47.80
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BARTON COUNRolle, Jabar ______1
WAYNE STATESchaaf, Jason ______2
UNATTACHEDMitteis, Adam ______3
NEB-KEARNEYWissing, Brandon ______4
WAYNE STATEAnderson, Lee ______5
MISSOURI KCGuemmer, Brett ______6
NEB-KEARNEYVenteicher, Colten ______7
SOUTH DAKOTDuba, Andrew ______8
NEBRASKARonhovde, Jon ______9
SOUTH DAKOTBeare, Nick ______10
NW MISSOURIRoberts, Derek ______11
SOUTH DAKOTHayden, Mark ______12
WAYNE STATEChebul, Joe ______13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
NEB-KEARNEYFruit, Tanner ______1
CONCORDIAMorrissey, Colin ______2
NEBRASKAGulizia, Todd ______3
UNATTACHEDvan der Westhuizen, Peter ______4
NEBRASKAAdams, David ______5
CONCORDIAThor, Luka ______6
CONCORDIATrampe, Matt ______7
NEBRASKAParr, Brian ______8
WAYNE STATEBergen, Nathaniel ______9
SOUTH DAKOTGregoire, Rob ______10
UNATTACHEDThomas, Mikel ______11
NW MISSOURIDarling, Ryan ______12
BARTON COUNGonsalves, Dean ______13
NW MISSOURIMartensen, Waylon ______14

Event  27   Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 1:35 PM

Finals Against Time
Ed Weir: 13.62 5/31/2008 Shawn Harris

Reg. Qualify: 14.30
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
CONCORDIAWilshusen, Chad ______1
SOUTH DAKOTGross, Corey ______2
NEBRASKAReising, Skyler ______3
NEB-KEARNEYLaRosa, Anthony ______4
NEB-KEARNEYGuenther, Grady ______5
CONCORDIARuhl, Marcus ______6
SOUTH DAKOTGreen, Alan ______7



University of Nebraska - Lincoln Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:32 AM  4/10/2009  Page 8
2009 Nebraska Invitational - 4/11/2009

Ed Weir Outdoor Track
Lincoln, Nebraska

Meet Program - Nebraska Invitational

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  27   Men 110 Meter Hurdles)
UNATTACHEDWalford, Teran ______1
CONCORDIAKober, Daniel ______2
MISSOURI KCBoyer, Anthony ______3
WAYNE STATEFlamig, Garrett ______4
MISSOURI KCHepburn, Kristen ______5
BARTON COUNCarson, Zac ______6
NEB-KEARNEYGannon, E.J. ______7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
BARTON COUNAnderson, Malcolm ______1
NEBRASKALund, Eric ______2
NEBRASKAThornton, Kirkland ______3
BARTON COUNBrathwaite, Ryan ______4
NEBRASKAFourie, Lehann ______5
NEBRASKARoss, Tyrell ______6
BARTON COUNCarter, James ______7
NW MISSOURIShaw, Tyler ______8

Event  28   Men 400 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 3:05 PM

Finals Against Time
Ed Weir: 49.16 5/12/1984 Danny Harris

Reg. Qualify: 52.51
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
MISSOURI KCHepburn, Kristen ______1
SOUTH DAKOTGreen, Alan ______2
NEB-KEARNEYGuenther, Grady ______3
SOUTH DAKOTGross, Corey ______4
BARTON COUNMcKenzie, Jason ______5
CONCORDIARuhl, Marcus ______6
NEB-KEARNEYLaRosa, Anthony ______7
NEB-KEARNEYHurst, DJ ______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
BARTON COUNDavis, Toney ______1
BARTON COUNCarson, Zac ______2
BARTON COUNAnderson, Malcolm ______3
MISSOURI KCBoyer, Anthony ______4
CONCORDIAKober, Daniel ______5
BARTON COUNWesley, Jeremy ______6
NEB-KEARNEYRogers, Nathan ______7
BARTON COUNOconnor, Eric ______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
WAYNE STATEFlamig, Garrett ______1
BARTON COUNHenry, Tabarie ______2
NEBRASKARoss, Tyrell ______3
NEBRASKADailey, Adam ______4
NEBRASKALund, Eric ______5
NEBRASKAMakukutu, Nick ______6
NEBRASKAFourie, Lehann ______7
SOUTH DAKOTLane, Bill ______8

Event  29   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 12:20 PM

Final
Waterfall Start

Ed Weir: 8:38.95 4/14/1990 Joe Kirby
Reg. Qualify: 9:07.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

WAYNE STATEPreston, Nate ______1
MINNESOTA SSchmidt, Dana ______2
CONCORDIASchultz, Steven ______3
WAYNE STATEKern, John ______4
NEBRASKADoering, Brad ______5
NEB-KEARNEYWillet, Quinn ______6
NEBRASKACuster, Kyle ______7
WAYNE STATESchneider, Matt ______8

Event  30   Men 5000 Meter Run
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 4:00 PM

Ed Weir: 13:46.75 5/20/1991 John Nuttall
Reg. Qualify: 14:12.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NEBRASKAOberle, Anthony ______1
WAYNE STATEPreston, Nate ______2
NEBRASKAFalcon, Peter ______3
SOUTH DAKOTFitzsimmons, Sean ______4
UNATTACHEDKizzire, Nick ______5
NEBRASKAAdams, Jesse ______6
WAYNE STATEKern, John ______7
WAYNE STATESchneider, Matt ______8
NEBRASKAThies, Eric ______9
SOUTH DAKOTBeare, Nick ______10
NW MISSOURIWalker, Jared ______11
SOUTH DAKOTDuba, Andrew ______12
NW MISSOURIChappell, Ben ______13
NEBRASKASomer, Bryce ______14
WAYNE STATESeiler, Matt ______15
SOUTH DAKOTHayden, Mark ______16
UNATTACHEDTrevino, Ricky ______17
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Event  31   Men Triple Jump
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:15 AM

Top 8 advance to Finals
3-3 jumps

Ed Weir: 16.76m 5/31/2008 Shardae Boutte
Reg. Qualify: 15.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

NEB-KEARNEYDavenport, Jacob ______1
SOUTH DAKOTNowotny, Dusty ______2
NEB-KEARNEYBodie, Clifford ______3
SOUTH DAKOTPinkelman, Chad ______4
CONCORDIASpilker, Colin ______5
BARTON COUNMcCoy, Richard ______6
SOUTH DAKOTSebern, Jeff ______7
NW MISSOURILove, Martell ______8
MISSOURI KCOkonta, DC ______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
NEB-KEARNEYWenzl, Scott ______1
MISSOURI KCLee, Marcus ______2
CONCORDIARodine, Drew ______3
NEBRASKANuttelman, Chris ______4
BARTON COUNBrown, Fred ______5
NW MISSOURICurley, Martin ______6
BARTON COUNHolmes, Roman ______7
SOUTH DAKOTLinder, Cody ______8
BARTON COUNRoss, Floyd ______9
NEBRASKAGordon, Nicholas ______10

Event  32   Men Shot Put
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:00 AM

Top 8 + Unattached to Finals
3-3 Throws

Ed Weir: 20.99m 5/3/2003 Carl Myerscough
Reg. Qualify: 16.80m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

NEB-KEARNEYWieck, Philip ______1
CONCORDIARodine, Derek ______2
NEB-KEARNEYOnnen, Drew ______3
NW MISSOURIFagan, Alan ______4
SOUTH DAKOTBrunsting, Kyle ______5
NEB-KEARNEYWurst, Rhett ______6
NW MISSOURICurtis, Ryan ______7
NEB-KEARNEYCampbell, Chris ______8
SOUTH DAKOTScott, Preston ______9
NEB-KEARNEYTheis, Nick ______10
NW MISSOURIGray, Austin ______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
NEBRASKASiegel, Sam ______1
NW MISSOURIMckim, Ben ______2
SOUTH DAKOTWalters, Ben ______3
NEBRASKAJordan, Trey ______4
CONCORDIAHinrichs, Jordan ______5
UNATTACHEDRickert, Eric ______6
BARTON COUNAlonso, Max ______7
NEBRASKALloyd, Keith ______8
BARTON COUNPacifico, Jimmie ______9
NEB-KEARNEYGlidden, Kyle ______10
BARTON COUNLittle, Adrian ______11

Event  33   Men Hammer Throw
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:00 AM

Top 8 + Unattached to Finals
3-3 Throws
Minimum Measurement 40m, 131'-3

Ed Weir: 70.14m 5/12/2007 Egor Agafonov
Reg. Qualify: 56.80m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

NEB-KEARNEYWurst, Rhett ______1
CONCORDIAJones, Corbin ______2
UNATTACHEDRickert, Eric ______3
NW MISSOURIMckim, Ben ______4
UNATTACHEDIngram, Cole ______5
NW MISSOURIGray, Austin ______6
BARTON COUNMauldin, Tommy ______7
NEB-KEARNEYTheis, Nick ______8
SOUTH DAKOTBrewster, Brock ______9
BARTON COUNLittle, Adrian ______10
WAYNE STATEMathieson, Jacob ______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
SOUTH DAKOTScott, Preston ______1
NEBRASKAPetersen, Eric ______2
SOUTH DAKOTWalters, Ben ______3
CONCORDIAHinrichs, Jordan ______4
NEB-KEARNEYMourer, Rich ______5
BARTON COUNPacifico, Jimmie ______6
WAYNE STATESloup, John ______7
NEBRASKALloyd, Keith ______8
NEBRASKAWasem, Carter ______9
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Event  34   Men Javelin Throw
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:00 AM

Top 8 + Unattached to Finals
3-3 Throws

Ed Weir: 72.14m 5/7/2000 Cory Lehman
Reg. Qualify: 61.60m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NEBRASKAPetrocchi, Ryan ______1
SOUTH DAKOTOwens, Tane ______2
NEB-KEARNEYPochop, Lincoln ______3
SOUTH DAKOTGrau, Dylan ______4
NEB-KEARNEYMourer, Rich ______5
NW MISSOURIHays, Kevin ______6
NEB-KEARNEYPreisendorf, Brian ______7
CONCORDIAWilshusen, Chad ______8
NEB-KEARNEYMuench, Austin ______9
SOUTH DAKOTBrunsting, Kyle ______10
NEB-KEARNEYHurst, DJ ______11
SOUTH DAKOTBraley, Bryan ______12

Event  35   Men Discus Throw
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:00 AM

Top 8 + Unattached to Finals, 3-3 throws
First legal throw WILL be measured
After that, minimum measurment of 39.63, 130'-0

Ed Weir: 63.14m 5/4/2002 Carl Myerscough
Reg. Qualify: 51.70m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

BARTON COUNGriffin, Avery ______1
CONCORDIADe Los Santos, Alex ______2
NW MISSOURICurtis, Ryan ______3
CONCORDIAJohns, Dustin ______4
UNATTACHEDWalford, Teran ______5
UNATTACHEDRickert, Eric ______6
NEB-KEARNEYTheis, Nick ______7
CONCORDIAJones, Corbin ______8
NW MISSOURIFagan, Alan ______9
CONCORDIARefenes, James ______10
NEB-KEARNEYCampbell, Chris ______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
NEB-KEARNEYOnnen, Drew ______1
BARTON COUNAlonso, Max ______2
SOUTH DAKOTWalters, Ben ______3
NEB-KEARNEYGlidden, Kyle ______4
BARTON COUNPacifico, Jimmie ______5
SOUTH DAKOTWheeler, Kyle ______6
NEB-KEARNEYTalbitzer, Trent ______7
NW MISSOURIMckim, Ben ______8
SOUTH DAKOTScott, Preston ______9

Event  36   Men High Jump
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 1:30 PM

Starting Height 1.80 followed by 1.85,1.90,1.95,  2.00,  2.05
2.10,  2.15,  2.20,  2.25,  2.27,  2.29

Ed Weir: 2.33m 5/13/2007 Scott Sellers
Reg. Qualify: 2.10m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NEBRASKABurke, Pat ______1
SOUTH DAKOTPinkelman, Chad ______2
NEBRASKAHamilton, Paul ______3
BARTON COUNHolmes, Akeem ______4
MISSOURI KCChesney, Brad ______5
NEBRASKAMcClure, Kellen ______6
SOUTH DAKOTHoodjer, Beau ______7
NEBRASKAOttun, John ______8
CONCORDIAWilshusen, Chad ______9
BARTON COUNBrown, Fred ______10
NEB-KEARNEYMillsap, Blake ______11
NEBRASKASheppard, Brandon ______12
SOUTH DAKOTPeters, Caleb ______13
UNATTACHEDSeagren, Jeff ______14
NIKEJonas, Dusty ______15
NEB-KEARNEYVoichahoske, Matt ______16
NEBRASKAHaase, Sam ______17
SOUTH DAKOTSebern, Jeff ______18

Event  37   Men Pole Vault
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:15 AM

Starting Height 4.30 followed by 4.50,4.65,4.80,4.95
5.05,5.15,5.20,5.25

Ed Weir: 5.70m 4/17/2004 Eric Esbach
Reg. Qualify: 5.05m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SOUTH DAKOTArampatzis, Tony ______1
WAYNE STATEDiehl, Cody ______2
SOUTH DAKOTRust, Tim ______3
NEB-KEARNEYCochrane, Dakota ______4
NEBRASKAPolacek, Nate ______5
NEBRASKAHoloch, Zac ______6
NEB-KEARNEYBrandt, Caleb ______7
SOUTH DAKOTWillard, Tanner ______8
NEBRASKABabcock, Rob ______9
SOUTH DAKOTBraley, Bryan ______10
NEBRASKAReising, Skyler ______11
NW MISSOURIHays, Kevin ______12
NEBRASKAFranssen, Luke ______13
CONCORDIATonniges, Josh ______14
SOUTH DAKOTOwens, Tane ______15
CONCORDIADannehl, Adam ______16
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Event  38   Men Long Jump
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 11:15 AM

Top 8 Advance to Finals
3-3 jumps

Ed Weir: 8.08m 5/11/1984 Moses Kiyai
Reg. Qualify: 7.34m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

WAYNE STATEMoxey, Rashad ______1
NW MISSOURILove, Martell ______2
SOUTH DAKOTPinkelman, Chad ______3
SOUTH DAKOTLinder, Cody ______4
WAYNE STATEToepfer, Travis ______5
MISSOURI KCOkonta, DC ______6
WAYNE STATETimperley, Alex ______7
SOUTH DAKOTNowotny, Dusty ______8
NW MISSOURIWilliams, Kyle ______9
CONCORDIAUden, Dan ______10
MISSOURI KCChesney, Brad ______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
BARTON COUNMcCoy, Richard ______1
NEBRASKAJorgenson, Scott ______2
NW MISSOURICook, Sheldon ______3
BARTON COUNHutchen, Jarrod ______4
NW MISSOURICurley, Martin ______5
NEBRASKAPhipps, Chris ______6
NEB-KEARNEYDavenport, Jacob ______7
NEBRASKAWilliams, LeRon ______8
MISSOURI KCEmegano, Oscar ______9
BARTON COUNHolmes, Roman ______10
NEBRASKAGordon, Nicholas ______11
BARTON COUNHolmes, Akeem ______12

Event  40   Women 4x100 Meter Relay
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 12:35 PM

Final
Ed Weir: 43.42 5/31/2008 Texas AM

Adeoti, Lucas, Facey, Mayo
Reg. Qualify: 45.70

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ACONCORDIA ______2
1) Wolters, Emily 2) Swanson, Katie
3) Sutton, Bethany 4) Pfeifer, Christine

ASOUTH DAKOTA ______3
ABARTON COUNTY ______4
ANEBRASKA ______5
ANW MISSOURI ST. ______6

1) Miller, Alissa 2) Kleine, Bridget
3) Bailey, Audrey 4) Lewis, Rachel

ANEB-KEARNEY ______7
BSOUTH DAKOTA ______8

Event  41   Men 4x100 Meter Relay
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 12:45 PM

Final
Ed Weir: 38.93 5/31/2008 Texas AM

Adu-Bobie, Phiri, Stafford, Dykes
Reg. Qualify: 40.66

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AWAYNE STATE ______2
1) Molacek, Drew 2) Flamig, Garrett
3) Diehl, Cody 4) Toepfer, Travis

BSOUTH DAKOTA ______3
1) Brown, Tim 2) Lane, Bill
3) Rust, Tim

ANEB-KEARNEY ______4
AMISSOURI KC ______5

1) Hepburn, Kristen 2) Simmons, Keenan
3) Venerable, Kevin 4) Boyer, Anthony

ACONCORDIA ______6
1) Rodine, Drew 2) Uden, Dan
3) Birt, Adam 4) Furr, Joseph

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ANW MISSOURI ST. ______2

1) Miles, John 2) Okonta, Kevin
3) Shaw, Tyler 4) Cook, Sheldon

CNEBRASKA ______3
ANEBRASKA ______4
ABARTON COUNTY ______5

1) McCoy, Richard 2) Henry, Tabarie
3) Edward, Alonso 4) Henry, Remuro

ASOUTH DAKOTA ______6
1) Perkowski, Alex 2) Clement, Jared
3) Sims, Marcus 4) Blount, Jeremy

BNEBRASKA ______7

Event  42   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 4:20 PM

Final
Ed Weir: 3:28.78 5/31/2003 Texas

Robinson, Downer, Staten, Richards
Reg. Qualify: 3:42.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

BMISSOURI KC ______2
1) Federking, Aubrey 2) Howard, Lindsey
3) Light, Madeline 4) Moore, Courtney

BSOUTH DAKOTA ______3
AWAYNE STATE ______4

1) King, Christina 2) Lippman, Jade
3) Wessel, Danielle 4) Pollard, Paige

ANEB-KEARNEY ______5
BNEB-KEARNEY ______6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  42   Women 4x400 Meter
ANW MISSOURI ST. ______1

1) Bailey, Audrey 2) Miller, Alissa
3) O'Brien, Anna 4) Kleine, Bridget

ANEB-OMAHA ______2
1) Koepke, Kayla 2) McNaughton, Lianne
3) Tesarek, Lisa 4) Puc, Anja

AMISSOURI KC ______3
1) Dyke, Natalee 2) Taylor, Sakia
3) Oneill, Etagaen 4) Marshall, Brianna

ABARTON COUNTY ______4
ANEBRASKA ______5
BNEBRASKA ______6
ASOUTH DAKOTA ______7
ACONCORDIA ______8

1) Wolters, Emily 2) Hershberger, Ann
3) Swanson, Katie 4) Sutton, Bethany

Event  43   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 4/11/2009 - 4:30 PM

Final
Ed Weir: 3:02.82 5/12/1984 Oklahoma

Reg. Qualify: 3:10.00
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BNEB-KEARNEY ______2
BMISSOURI KC ______3

1) Overmiller, Taylor 2) Mckenzie, Daniel
3) Chesney, Brad 4) Hepburn, Kristen

AMISSOURI KC ______4
1) Parks, Darby 2) Webb, Kenny
3) Nared, Trevor 4) Lopez, Alex

AWAYNE STATE ______5
1) Flamig, Garrett 2) Jansen, Andy
3) Jansen, Ben

BCONCORDIA ______6
1) Mommens, David 2) Furr, Joseph
3) Atkins, Sean 4) Johnson, Andy

CNEB-KEARNEY ______7
Section   2 of  2   Finals

ASOUTH DAKOTA ______1
1) Lane, Bill 2) Clement, Jared
3) Poss, Kyle 4) Williamson, Tyler

ACONCORDIA ______2
1) Saalfeld, Michael 2) Birt, Adam
3) Betten, Brady 4) Kober, Daniel

BNEBRASKA ______3
ANEBRASKA ______4
ABARTON COUNTY ______5
BBARTON COUNTY ______6
CNEBRASKA ______7
ANEB-KEARNEY ______8


